
Farnsfield St Michael’s CofE 

Primary School Diary Dates 

Autumn Term  

Connect will take place weekly on Thursdays from 3:30pm to 4:40pm in the school hall 

All other clubs will run weekly as per the information sent out to you 

Wednesday 20th September – FS and KS1 Parent Open evening Reading  

Friday 22nd September – FS New Starters Welcome Service – St Michael’s Church 9:30am (No Rainbow) 

Friday 22nd September – Parent Show Round afternoon 2:30pm – 2024 New Starters  

Thursday 28th September – PSA Meeting 3:30pm School  

Wednesday 4th October – Harvest Breakfast 8am – all welcome and Harvest Service 10am – children only 

Wednesday 11th October – Book Club with Mrs Swales and Mrs Vardy  

Thursday 12th October – Choir event at St Michael’s Church 7pm 

Wednesday 18th October – PSA Spooky Movie Night – 4:30pm  

HALF TERM – Monday 23rd October – Friday 3rd November  

Monday 6th November – PSA non-school uniform day for donations for Christmas fair 

Wednesday 8th – Friday 10th November – York Residential Y3/4 

Monday 13th November – Flu immunisations  

Tuesday 14th November – Parents Evening 5-7pm  

Thursday 16th November – Parents Evening 3:30-5:30pm  

Tuesday 21st November – Y5/6 Evacuee experience Perlethorpe  

Wednesday 22nd November – Book Club with Mrs Swales and Mrs Vardy  

Thursday 30th November – Pantomime Aladdin – in school – kindly funded by the PSA  

Friday 1st December – Christmas Post Box open – children bring cards in, if they wish, post in here to be 

handed out on card opening day 

Friday 8th December – PSA Christmas Fair 3:30-5:30pm  

Monday 11th December – UKS2 Visit to Holocaust Centre  

Wednesday 13th December – KS1 Nativity – 2pm and 6pm  

Thursday 14th December – KS1 Christmas Party Day  



Friday 15th December – Foundation Nativity 9:30am and 2pm 

Monday 18th December – Foundation Stage Christmas Party Day 

Tuesday 19th December – PSA Christmas Disco 

Wednesday 20th December – LKS2 Christmas Party Day  

Thursday 21st December – LKS2 Museum – Hall  

Thursday 21st December – UKS2 Christmas Party Day  

Friday 22nd December – Christmas Card opening get together  

Friday 22nd December – Christmas Church Service 2pm 

School closes for Christmas Holidays from Monday 25th December to Friday 5th January 2024 

Spring Term  

INSET Days – Thursday 4th and Friday 5th January 2024 – school open on Monday 8th January 

Wednesday 7th February – Back to the App KS2 online safety performance 9am  

HALF TERM – Monday 12th February to Friday 16th February  

Monday 19th February - MITRE Professional Learning Day – INSET - School closed to all pupils 

Tuesday 27th February – Parents Evening 3:30-5:30pm  

Thursday 29th February – Parents Evening 5-7pm  

Monday 4th – Wednesday 6th March – Y5 residential Boggle Hole 

Wednesday 20th March – Spring Music Evening 6pm  

Wednesday 27th March – PSA School Disco  

Thursday 28th March – Easter Church Service 2pm   

Friday 29th March – Good Friday Bank Holiday – School Closed for Easter holidays  

Summer Term  

School reopens on Monday 15th April  

Monday 6th May – Bank Holiday – School Closed  

Monday 13th to Thursday 16th May – Y6 SATs week  

Monday 20th to Friday 24th May – Y6 Hagg Farm Residential (with Kirklington)  

Friday 24th May – INSET Day – School closed to all pupils 

HALF TERM – Monday 27th May to Friday 31st May  



Monday 24th to Friday 28th June – Sports Week 

Friday 5th July – Y2 Camp  

Wednesday 17t July – UKS2 Summer Production 2pm and 6pm  

Thursday 25th July – Y6 Leavers award ceremony 10am  

Thursday 25th July – Y6 Leavers Party 6pm-8pm  

Friday 26th July – Leavers Service 2pm St Michael’s Church  

 


